46
-Processing and Packaging machinery
-Automotive
-Beverage & Bottling
-Vending machines
APPLICATIONS
MINIATURE SENSORS
SMall

mm
49
MODEL SELECTION AND ORDER INFORMATION
ACCESSORIES
MODEl FUNCtION OUtPUt ORDER N°
SM-PR-2-G00-XG  emitter  - 95B000160
SM-PR-2-F00-PP receiver PNP 95B000120
SM-PR-2-F00-NN receiver NPN 95B000130
SM-PR-2-A00-PP retroreflex PNP 95B000060
SM-PR-2-A00-NN retroreflex NPN 95B000070
SM-PR-2-B00-PP polarised retroreflex PNP  95B000080
SM-PR-2-B00-NN polarised retroreflex NPN 95B000090
SM-PR-2-D00-PP 15 mm fixed focus proximity PNP 95B000020
SM-PR-2-D00-NN 15 mm fixed focus proximity NPN 95B000030
SM-PR-2-D10-PP 20 mm fixed focus proximity PNP 95B000140
SM-PR-2-D10-NN 20 mm fixed focus proximity NPN 95B000150
SM-PR-2-D20-PP 30 mm fixed focus proximity PNP 95B000040
SM-PR-2-D20-NN 30 mm fixed focus proximity NPN 95B000050
SM-PR-2-D30-PP 50 mm fixed focus proximity PNP 95B000000
SM-PR-2-D30-NN 50 mm fixed focus proximity NPN 95B000010
MODEl FUNCtION ORDER N°
ST-5049 L-shaped fixing bracket 95ACC6650
MODEl SElECtION AND ORDER INFORMAtION
ACCESSORy SElECtION AND ORDER INFORMAtION
ACCESSORy DIMENSIONS
UNI EN ISO9001
Rev. 02, 10/2010
The company endeavours to continuously improve and renew its products; for this reason the technical data and contents of this catalogue may undergo
variations without prior notice. For correct installation and use, the company can guarantee only the data indicated in the instruction manual supplied with the
products.
St-5049
mm
Optic function Operating distance Connection Output Model ORDER No.
Retroreflective 0,05...1,5 m 2m Cable
PNP SM-PR-2-A00-PP 95B000060
NPN SM-PR-2-A00-NN 95B000070
Polarized retroreflective 0,1...1 m 2m Cable
PNP SM-PR-2-B00-PP 95B000080
NPN SM-PR-2-B00-NN 95B000090
Fixed focus
(short distance) 15 mm
2m Cable
PNP SM-PR-2-D00-PP 95B000020
NPN SM-PR-2-D00-NN 95B000030
Fixed focus
(normal distance) 20 mm
PNP SM-PR-2-D10-PP 95B000140
NPN SM-PR-2-D10-NN 95B000150
Fixed focus
(medium distance) 30 mm
PNP SM-PR-2-D20-PP 95B000040
NPN SM-PR-2-D20-NN 95B000050
Fixed focus
(long distance) 50 mm
PNP SM-PR-2-D30-PP 95B000000
NPN SM-PR-2-D30-NN 95B000010
Through beam receiver 0…2 m 2m Cable
PNP SM-PR-2-F00-PP 95B000120
NPN SM-PR-2-F00-NN 95B000130
 - SM-PR-2-G00-XG 95B000160
MODEl FUNCtION OUtPUt ORDER N°
SM-PR-2-G00-XG  emitter  - 95B000160
SM-PR-2-F00-PP receiver PNP 95B000120
SM-PR-2-F00-NN receiver NPN 95B000130
SM-PR-2-A00-PP retroreflex PNP 95B000060
SM-PR-2-A00-NN retroreflex NPN 95B000070